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200508260004
41740

08/26/2005
01:52:19

GOLDEN
JAMES T

Grantor DEEDS PIERCE, JOHN
H III

25 103 Lot#:270
Book:25
Pg:103
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE 4

200508260004
41770

08/26/2005
01:52:22

GOLDEN
JAMES T

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 27 Lot#:1012
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200508260004
41780

08/26/2005
01:52:23

GOLDEN
JAMES T

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

26 27 Lot#:1012
Book:26 Pg:27
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1


