Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/08; Name= GOLDEN JAMES T;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded			Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200508260004 41740	08/26/2005 01:52:19	GOLDEN JAMES T	Grantor	DEEDS	PIERCE, JOHN H III			25	103		Lot#:270 Book:25 Pg:103 Sub:EAGLE POINT 2ND SECTOR PHASE 4
200508260004 41770	08/26/2005 01:52:22	GOLDEN JAMES T	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			26	27		Lot#:1012 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE 1
200508260004 41780	08/26/2005 01:52:23	GOLDEN JAMES T	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			26	27		Lot#:1012 Book:26 Pg:27 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 10TH SECTOR PHASE 1